Page 1 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.30.21
KT-LED62P-O-8XX-D
2-PIN LED LAMP
LAMP TYPE: Compact LED
BULB TYPE: 2-Pin LED
BASE TYPE: GX23

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.30.21
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED62P-O-827-D 50 JUB-44 843654126944
KT-LED62P-O-830-D 50 HGN-74 843654126951
KT-LED62P-O-835-D 50 WLK-19 843654126968
KT-LED62P-O-840-D 50 BYX-38 843654126975
KT-LED62P-O-850-D 50 HXE-05 843654126982
KT-LED62P-O-8XX-D
2-PIN LED LAMP
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-LED62P-O-8XX-D